
YEAR SERVED NAME NETWORK/CHAPTER EMAIL PHONE

2022 Shauna Huisman Scottsdale shauna@trurealty.com 623-640-1435

2021 Kay L Carlson Prescott kcarlson@topproducer.com

2020 Elisabeth Ortega White Mountain elisabeth.wmrealtor@gmail.com 928-242-1680

2019 Yvonne Ahern Tucson yvonne.ahern@gmail.com 520-270-9099

2018 Stacey Krolak Scottsdale Stacey.krolak@russlyon.com 480-209-6319

2017 Michelle Chang AZ East Valley Shen-Ye Michelle Chang

2016 Lyn Trayte Scottsdale Lyn.trayte@gmail.com 602-739-0095

2015 Tricia Lehane Scottsdale Tricia@choosearizonahomes.com 602-689-9977

2014 Keri Hoge-Means SE Valley keri@wiserealtyaz.com 480-253-9214

2013 Pamela Frestedt SE Valley pfrestedt@weserv.realtor 480-477-5882

2012 Vicki Lind Lake Havasu vickilindhavasu@gmail.com 928-486-6227

2011 Yvonne Coelet White Mountain out of state - retired

2010 Kris Nelson Prescott rentpv@hotmail.com 928-515-1156

2009 Wilma Purcell West Valley info@purcellrealestate.com 623-826-8700

2008 Jimmee McNeely SE Valley license expired 2012

2007 Sindy Ready Scottsdale sindy@azgreathomes.com 602-478-4017

2006 Christina Maydanis Phoenix license expired

2005 Robert Nachman Scottsdale bobnachman@gmail.com 480-314-1868

2004 Sally Bonkowske Central Mountain 928-476-3031 license terminated

2003 Malinda Barry Tucson

2002 Karen Kay SE Valley Karen@KarenKay.com 480-203-9821

2001 Kathy Landis Phoenix retired

2000 Jan Mullins White Mountain jan@spillrealty.com 928-369-4300

1999 Bridget Wood SE Valley woodbridget45@gmail.com retired

1998 Sue Cartun Tucson sue.cartun@kw.com 520-886-8282

mailto:shauna@trurealty.com
mailto:kcarlson@topproducer.com
mailto:elisabeth.wmrealtor@gmail.com
mailto:yvonne.ahern@gmail.com
mailto:Stacey.krolak@russlyon.com
mailto:Lyn.trayte@gmail.com
mailto:Tricia@choosearizonahomes.com
mailto:keri@wiserealtyaz.com
mailto:pfrestedt@weserv.realtor
mailto:vickilindhavasu@gmail.com
mailto:rentpv@hotmail.com
mailto:info@purcellrealestate.com
mailto:sindy@azgreathomes.com
mailto:bobnachman@gmail.com
mailto:Karen@KarenKay.com
mailto:jan@spillrealty.com
mailto:woodbridget45@gmail.com
mailto:sue.cartun@kw.com


1997 Ruth Fairbanks Phoenix ruthonline@cox.net 602-390-3589

1996 Joeann Fossland Tucson joeann@joeann.com 520-744-8731

1995 Julie Andrews (D) Phoenix

1994 Fran Cunningham (D) Scottsdale

1993 Laura Kovacs Scottsdale Laura@Revive-Learning.com 602-228-0910

1992 Susan Reed Phoenix Reedphx@aol.com 602-427-7916

1991 Janet Hold (D) SE Valley

1990 Mildred West (D) Tucson

1989 JoAnn Long Tucson

1988 Judy Grammond Tucson judithgrammond@gmail.com 520-906-0933

1987 Anna Ring Phoenix

1986 Margaret Glover Tucson

1985 Fran Kudray (D) Phoenix

1984 Sheila Espinoza (D) Phoenix license terminated 2018

1983 Rosalie Lowe SE Valley

1982 Sue Oshrin (D)  

1981 Jane Phoenix SE Valley license  terminated 2019

1980 Wanda May (D) Glendale

1979 Wanda Weiters Glendale

1978 L J Stalcup (D) Scottsdale

1977 Bella Lumm Tucson

1976 LeeAnn Magiorre
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